
Mondays to Fridays
Service Number X85 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85
Newcastle Eldon Square - - 0725 0800 0835 0910 0940 10 40 1410 1440 1510 1540 1615 1640 1715

Newcastle General Hospital - - 0732 0807 0842 0917 0947 17 47 1417 1447 1517 1547 1622 1647 1722

Denton Burn Library - - 0738 0814 0849 0924 0954 24 54 1424 1454 1526 1557 1632 1657 1732

Lemington Road End - - 0741 0852 0957 57 1457 1600 1700

Throckley Roundabout - - 0746 0857 1002 02 1502 1605 1705

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns - - 0750 0821 0901 0931 1006 31 06 1431 1506 1533 1609 1639 1709 1739

Horsley Lion & Lamb - - 0825 0935 35 1435 1537 1643 1743

Wylam Charlie's Corner - - 0756 0907 1012 12 1512 1615 1715

Ovingham Bridge End - - 0801 0912 1017 17 1517 1620 1720

Ovington The Green - - 0806 0917 1022 22 1522 1625 1725

Corbridge Angel Inn - - 0816 0835 0927 0945 1032 45 32 1445 1532 1547 1635 1653 1735 1753

Corbridge Market Square - - 0817 0928 1033 33 1533 1636 1736

Hexham Bus Station 0642 0754 0827 0848 0938 0958 1043 58 43 1458 1543 1602 1646 1704 1746 1804

Priestpopple 0643 0755 - 0850 - 1000 - 00 - 1500 - 1604 - 1706 - 1805

St Andrew's Cemetery 0647 0759 - 0854 - 1004 - 04 - 1504 - 1608 - 1710 - 1809

Fourstones Broadway 0655 0807 - 0902 - 1012 - 12 - 1512 - 1616 - 1718 - 1817

Newbrough Red Lion 0658 0810 - 0905 - 1015 - 15 - 1515 - 1619 - 1721 - 1820

Newbrough Church Lane 0659 0811 - 0906 - 1016 - 16 - 1516 - 1620 - 1722 - 1821

Mondays to Fridays (continued)
Service Number X85 X84 X85 X84
Newcastle Eldon Square 1730 1750 1820 1850

Newcastle General Hospital 1737 1757 1827 1857

Denton Burn Library 1747 1805 1834 1904

Lemington Road End 1808 1907

Throckley Roundabout 1813 1911

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 1754 1817 1842 1915

Horsley Lion & Lamb 1758 1846

Wylam Charlie's Corner 1823 1921

Ovingham Bridge End 1828 1926

Ovington The Green 1833 1931

Corbridge Angel Inn 1808 1843 1856 1941

Corbridge Market Square 1844 1942

Hexham Bus Station 1819 1854 1907 1952

Priestpopple 1820 - 1908 -

St Andrew's Cemetery 1824 - 1912 -

Fourstones Broadway - - 1920 -

Newbrough Red Lion - - 1923 -

Newbrough Church Lane - - 1924 -

then 
at 

these 
mins 
every 
hour

until

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Public Holidays for X84 and X85.

To travel between Hexham, Corbridge and Newcastle on 
evenings, Sundays and Public Holidays please use service 10. 
See separate leaflet for details.

X84 Newcastle — Throckley — Wylam — Ovingham — Ovington — Hexham     X85 Newcastle — Heddon-on-the-Wall — Hexham — Priestpopple — Newbrough

Queen’s Hall Arts Centre



Mondays to Fridays
Service Number X85 X84 X85 X85 X84 X85 X85 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X85 X84
Codes SH SDO SH SDO

Newbrough Church Lane - - 0702 0702 - - - 0814 - 0914 - 1018 - 18 1518 -

Newbrough Red Lion - - 0703 0703 - - - 0815 - 0915 - 1019 - 19 1519 -

Fourstones Broadway - - 0706 0706 - - - 0818 - 0918 - 1022 - 22 1522 -

St Andrew's Cemetery 0627 - 0713 0713 - 0729 0729 0825 - 0925 - 1029 - 29 1529 -

Priestpopple 0632 - 0718 0718 - 0734 0734 0830 - 0930 - 1034 - 34 1534 -

Hexham Bus Station 0635 0644 0722 0722 0733 0738 0738 0838 0853 0940 0955 1040 55 40 1540 1555

Corbridge Hill Street 0653 0743 0903 1005 05 1605

Corbridge Angel Inn 0643 0654 0730 0730 0744 0746 0746 0846 0904 0948 1006 1048 06 48 1548 1606

Ovington The Green 0704 0754 0914 1016 16 1616

Ovingham Bridge End 0709 0759 0919 1021 21 1621

Wylam Charlie's Corner 0715 0805 0925 1027 27 1627

Horsley Lion & Lamb 0654 0742 0742 0758 0758 0858 1000 1100 00 1600

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0658 0721 0747 0747 0811 0803 0803 0903 0931 1004 1033 1104 33 04 1604 1633

Throckley Roundabout 0725 0815 0935 1037 37 1637

Lemington Road End 0730 0820 0941 1042 42 1642

Denton Burn Library 0707 0735 0755 0758 0825 0813 0816 0911 0944 1011 1045 1111 45 11 1611 1645

Newcastle General Hospital 0712 0742 0803 0806 0832 0821 0824 0918 0951 1018 1052 1118 52 18 1618 1652

Newcastle Eldon Square 0720 0752 0818 0821 0847 0836 0839 0928 1001 1028 1102 1128 02 28 1628 1702

then 
at 

these 
mins 
every 
hour

until

X84 Hexham — Ovington — Ovingham — Wylam — Throckley — Newcastle     X85 Newbrough — Priestpopple — Hexham — Heddon-on-the-Wall — Newcastle

Mondays to Fridays (continued)
Service Number X85 X84 X85 X85 X85
Newbrough Church Lane 1628 - 1728 1828 1928

Newbrough Red Lion 1629 - 1729 1829 1929

Fourstones Broadway 1632 - 1732 1832 1932

St Andrew's Cemetery 1639 - 1739 1839 1939

Priestpopple 1644 - 1744 1844 1944

Hexham Bus Station 1650 1700 1750 1845 1945

Corbridge Hill Street 1710 - -

Corbridge Angel Inn 1658 1711 1758 - -

Ovington The Green 1721 - -

Ovingham Bridge End 1726 - -

Wylam Charlie's Corner 1732 - -

Horsley Lion & Lamb 1710 1810 - -

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 1714 1738 1814 - -

Throckley Roundabout 1742 - -

Lemington Road End 1747 - -

Denton Burn Library 1721 1750 1821 - -

Newcastle General Hospital 1728 1757 1828 - -

Newcastle Eldon Square 1738 1807 1838 - -

Codes:

SDO – Only runs on Schooldays.

SH – Only runs during School Holidays.

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Public Holidays for X84 and X85.

To travel between Hexham, Corbridge and Newcastle on 
evenings, Sundays and Public Holidays please use service 10. 
See separate leaflet for details.



Saturdays
Service Number X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X85 X85
Newbrough Church Lane - - 0818       - 18     1518 - 1628 - 1728 1828 1928

Newbrough Red Lion - - 0819       - 19     1519 - 1629 - 1729 1829 1929

Fourstones Broadway - - 0822       - 22     1522 - 1632 - 1732 1832 1932

St Andrew's Cemetery 0729 - 0829       - 29     1529 - 1639 - 1739 1839 1939

Priestpopple 0734 - 0834 - 34     1534 - 1644 - 1744 1844 1944

Hexham Bus Station 0740 0755 0840 55 40 1540 1555 1650 1705 1750 1845 1945

Corbridge Hill Street 0805 05 1605 1715 - -

Corbridge Angel Inn 0748 0806 0848 06 48 1548 1606 1658 1716 1758 - -

Ovington The Green 0816 16 1616 1726 - -

Ovingham Bridge End 0821 21 1621 1731 - -

Wylam Charlie's Corner 0827 27 1627 1737 - -

Horsley Lion & Lamb 0800 0900 00 1600 1710 1810 - -

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns 0804 0833 0904 33 04     1604 1633 1714 1743 1814 - -

Throckley Roundabout 0837 37     1637 1747 - -

Lemington Road End 0842       42     1642 1752 - -

Denton Burn Library 0811 0845 0911       45 11     1611 1645 1721 1755 1821 - -

Newcastle General  Hospital 0818 0852 0918       52 18     1618 1652 1728 1802 1828 - -

Newcastle Eldon Square 0828 0902 0928       02 28     1628 1702 1738 1812 1838 - -

then 
at 

these 
mins 
every 
hour

until

Saturdays
Service Number X85 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84 X85 X84
Newcastle Eldon Square  - - 0840 0910 0940       10 40     1610 1640 1715 1750 1820 1850

Newcastle General  Hospital - - 0847 0917 0947       17 47     1617 1647 1722 1757 1827 1857

Denton Burn Library - - 0854 0924 0954       24 54     1624 1654 1729 1804 1834 1904

Lemington Road End - - 0857 0957       57     1657 1807 1907

Throckley Roundabout - - 0902 1002       02     1702 1812 1912

Heddon-on-the-Wall Three Tuns - - 0906 0931 1006       31 06     1631 1706 1736 1816 1841 1916

Horsley Lion & Lamb - - 0935 35     1635 1740 1845

Wylam Charlie's Corner - - 0912 1012 12     1712 1822 1922

Ovingham Bridge End - - 0917 1017 17 1717 1827 1927

Ovington The Green - - 0922 1022 22 1722 1832 1932

Corbridge Angel Inn - - 0932 0945 1032 45 32 1645 1732 1750 1842 1855 1942

Corbridge Market Square - - 0933 1033 33     1733 1843 1943

Hexham Bus Station 0759 0859 0943 0958 1043 58 43     1658 1743 1801 1853 1906 1953

Priestpopple 0800 0900 - 1000 - 00 -     1700 - 1803 - 1908 -

St Andrew's Cemetery 0804 0904 - 1004 - 04 -     1704 - 1807 - 1912 -

Fourstones Broadway 0812 0912 - 1012 -       12 -     1712 - 1815 - 1920 -

Newbrough Red Lion 0815 0915 - 1015 -       15 -     1715 - 1818 - 1923 -

Newbrough Church Lane 0816 0916 - 1016 -       16 -     1716 - 1819 - 1924 -

then 
at 

these 
mins 
every 
hour

until

X84 Newcastle — Throckley — Wylam — Ovingham — Ovington — Hexham     X85 Newcastle — Heddon-on-the-Wall — Hexham — Priestpopple — Newbrough


